
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

OPPON Naana576 31.8506.4 0.08.400 8.200 8.600 8.4501 8.600

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 9.100 9.100 9.200 9.1509.200 0.0 31.050

62.900

27.450

25.450

YEATES Comfort584 30.5504.0 0.08.800 8.700 8.900 8.8502 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 4.0 9.100 9.000 9.200 9.1009.100 0.0 31.300

61.850

27.300

26.550

ELLIOTT Georgina567 30.2703.6 0.08.900 8.900 8.800 8.8703 8.900

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.8 8.900 8.900 8.600 8.8208.900 0.0 30.420

60.690

26.620

26.670

HUTTON Scarlett571 30.2003.4 0.09.100 9.100 8.600 8.9004 8.800

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.6 9.000 8.800 8.800 8.8708.900 0.0 30.170

60.370

26.570

26.800

ASTON Lucy560 29.7503.8 0.08.700 8.400 8.900 8.6505 8.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.6 8.700 8.800 8.700 8.7008.600 0.0 29.700

59.450

26.100

25.950

THOMAS Rhisian580 29.4503.2 0.08.800 8.700 8.700 8.7506 8.800

Dimax Gymnastics 3.4 9.000 8.600 8.400 8.7208.900 0.0 29.620

59.070

26.220

26.250

TIERNEY Darci581 29.4003.8 0.08.500 8.500 8.500 8.6007 8.900

Sapphire GC 4.3 8.300 8.400 8.100 8.3208.500 0.0 29.320

58.720

25.020

25.600

BROWN Sophie564 29.3503.4 0.08.600 8.700 8.500 8.6508 8.800

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.600 8.700 8.700 8.6208.500 0.0 29.120

58.470

25.920

25.950

SUTHERLAND Hope579 29.8203.8 0.08.500 8.700 9.100 8.7209 8.600

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.2 8.500 8.200 8.500 8.4208.500 0.0 28.620

58.440

25.420

26.020

AULD Rachael561 29.0503.4 0.08.400 8.700 8.400 8.55010 8.700

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.600 8.600 8.900 8.6508.500 0.0 29.050

58.100

25.850

25.650

GARBUTT Caitlin568 28.8703.4 0.08.500 8.500 8.400 8.47011 8.500

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.2 8.400 8.700 8.600 8.5708.600 0.0 28.970

57.840

25.770

25.470

PRICE Alicia577 29.0203.4 0.08.500 8.600 8.600 8.52012 8.400

Sandwell Flyers 3.2 8.600 8.600 8.600 8.5508.400 0.2 28.750

57.770

25.750

25.620

YOUNG Mary585 28.7703.4 0.08.400 8.700 8.300 8.47013 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.600 8.800 8.500 8.6008.500 0.0 28.900

57.670

25.700

25.370

TITLEY Lily May582 28.9003.4 0.08.300 8.800 8.700 8.50014 8.200

Milton Keynes Gym 3.2 8.400 8.600 8.600 8.5008.400 0.0 28.700

57.600

25.500

25.500

KEHOE Neve572 28.7703.4 0.08.600 8.800 8.200 8.47015 8.300

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.400 8.600 8.700 8.5208.400 0.0 28.720

57.490

25.520

25.370

SMITH Bethany578 28.7703.4 0.08.400 8.600 8.400 8.47016 8.500

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.2 8.400 8.400 8.500 8.5008.700 0.0 28.600

57.370

25.400

25.370

HODGKIN Demi-Leigh570 28.4703.4 0.08.300 8.600 8.400 8.37017 8.200

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.2 8.300 8.600 8.300 8.3508.200 0.0 28.150

56.620

24.950

25.070

EIGHTEEN India566 26.7203.2 0.07.700 7.900 7.900 7.82018 7.800

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.6 8.700 8.700 8.900 8.7708.800 0.0 29.870

56.590

26.270

23.520

MILES Gabriella574 24.9701.2 0.08.100 7.900 7.500 7.87019 8.000

Milton Keynes Gym 3.4 8.500 8.600 8.500 8.5008.400 0.0 28.900

53.870

25.500

23.770
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BARRETT Tia562 27.0703.2 0.08.100 8.200 7.800 7.97020 7.800

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.4 8.000 7.900 7.800 7.9208.000 0.0 26.220

53.290

23.820

23.870

VOBE Leia583 25.9503.2 0.37.600 7.400 7.800 7.65021 7.800

Dimax Gymnastics 1.2 8.400 8.400 8.300 8.3208.200 0.0 26.220

52.170

25.020

23.050

HAMILTON Skye-Rose569 24.6001.2 0.07.500 8.100 8.000 7.80022 7.600

Sandwell Flyers 3.2 8.300 8.300 8.300 8.2208.000 0.6 27.420

52.020

24.820

23.400

NEESON Grace575 24.2001.1 0.07.700 7.800 7.600 7.70023 7.700

Dynamite GC 1.1 8.000 7.300 7.400 7.6007.700 0.0 23.800

48.000

22.700

23.100
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